
!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! WB June 13,2021 (6/13/21): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 - Adobe Wall Stage 2 - The Saloon Stage 3 - The Mercantile Stage 4 - The Mine 

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Elwood James WBM 166.58 38.86 3 0 0 0 0 53.86 30.24 1 0 0 0 0 35.24 24.80 3 0 0 0 0 39.80 37.68 0 0 0 0 0 37.68

2 Drillbit Taylor DB 184.49 37.62 0 0 0 0 0 37.62 33.86 1 0 0 0 0 38.86 32.75 4 0 0 0 0 52.75 45.26 2 0 0 0 0 55.26

3 Smokey Mike Bourbon DB 198.03 45.67 0 0 0 0 0 45.67 48.34 0 0 0 0 0 48.34 41.96 0 0 0 0 0 41.96 57.06 1 0 0 0 0 62.06

4 Prairie Drifter TR 243.58 48.38 3 0 0 0 0 63.38 49.25 2 0 0 0 0 59.25 40.13 4 0 0 0 0 60.13 55.82 1 0 0 0 0 60.82

5 Hattrick WBM 249.52 35.91 3 1 0 0 0 60.91 33.39 5 0 0 0 0 58.39 28.10 6 0 0 0 0 58.10 42.12 6 0 0 0 0 72.12

6 Jodi Coyote WBLM 271.68 38.35 8 0 0 0 0 78.35 36.27 5 0 0 0 0 61.27 30.53 5 0 0 0 0 55.53 46.53 6 0 0 0 0 76.53

7 Phoenix 97 DB 278.16 55.87 2 0 0 0 0 65.87 63.89 0 0 0 0 0 63.89 55.59 8 0 0 0 0 95.59 47.81 1 0 0 0 0 52.81

8 Broncho Red TR 286.41 47.31 4 0 0 0 0 67.31 62.21 4 0 0 0 0 82.21 50.46 4 0 0 0 0 70.46 66.43 0 0 0 0 0 66.43

9 Mitchell Creek WBM 290.93 57.89 3 0 0 0 0 72.89 62.10 3 1 0 0 0 87.10 46.56 1 0 0 0 0 51.56 64.38 3 0 0 0 0 79.38

10 Buffdriver WBTS 295.35 67.31 3 0 0 0 0 82.31 73.18 1 0 0 0 0 78.18 56.61 0 0 0 0 0 56.61 73.25 1 0 0 0 0 78.25

11 Big John Elder DB 311.02 41.65 6 0 0 0 0 71.65 43.48 3 1 0 0 0 68.48 40.76 4 0 0 0 0 60.76 65.13 9 0 0 0 0 110.13

12 Hondo Tweed DB 363.35 SDQ - - - - 0 200.00 50.65 0 0 0 0 0 50.65 46.25 0 0 0 0 0 46.25 56.45 2 0 0 0 0 66.45

13 San Jacinto Joe WBMS 435.37 108.24 3 1 0 0 0 133.24 93.37 2 0 0 0 0 103.37 68.93 4 0 0 0 0 88.93 84.83 5 0 0 0 0 109.83

14 Cactus Wren WBLM 487.77 SDQ - - - - 0 200.00 57.23 7 0 0 0 0 92.23 45.16 8 0 0 0 0 85.16 80.38 6 0 0 0 0 110.38

15 Festerin Sore DB 532.43 81.13 5 0 0 0 0 106.13 91.29 12 0 0 0 0 151.29 74.00 8 0 0 0 0 114.00 71.01 18 0 0 0 0 161.01

16 Gunkiller DB 666.56 98.66 9 0 0 0 0 143.66 SDQ - - - - 0 195.00 92.80 14 0 0 0 0 162.80 100.10 13 0 0 0 0 165.10

17 Trent TR 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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!!! NOT COMPLETE !!! WB June 13,2021 (6/13/21): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 5

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Elwood James WBM 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

2 Drillbit Taylor DB 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

3 Smokey Mike Bourbon DB 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

4 Prairie Drifter TR 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

5 Hattrick WBM 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

6 Jodi Coyote WBLM 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

7 Phoenix 97 DB 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

8 Broncho Red TR 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

9 Mitchell Creek WBM 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

10 Buffdriver WBTS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

11 Big John Elder DB 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

12 Hondo Tweed DB 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

13 San Jacinto Joe WBMS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

14 Cactus Wren WBLM 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

15 Festerin Sore DB 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

16 Gunkiller DB 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

17 Trent TR 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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